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Exit 10
New Castle  
Ramp No Toll

Exit 28
Cranberry
Ramp No Toll

Exit 13
Beaver Valley
Ramp No Toll

Warrendale Mainline Toll Plaza 
Start / End of Turnpike
ticket system.

Exit 30

Exit 2 Gateway Mainline Toll Plaza 
2 axle 3 axle 4 axle 5 axle 6 axle 
14.40       28.20     42.20     55.60     69.20

Mainline Toll Plaza 

Ramp/Toll Plaza

Ramp No Toll

Gateway to Warrendale  
Connection with the Ohio Turnpike

(One-way toll eastbound only)
PA TURNPIKE TOLL BY PLATE RATES

79

76

76

376

376

Visit www.nocashzone.com 
for additional information on 
PA Turnpike TOLL BY PLATE. 


